Odavise 700g

70.66 Martin Saar
67.30 Tanel Laanemé&gi
66.87 Priit Sihver
65.92 Martin Kallavus
64.69 Indrek Reisberg
61.57 Kristjan Kikkas
60.27 Jako Lindrop
60.04 Oliver Eding
59.04 Kristo Sild
58.32 Mario Pinka
(10)
57.35 Ergo Tamm
56.56 Tanel Tiirats
55.12 Artur Klein
54.88 Kristjan Kallavus
54.04 Margus Oun
53.64 Karel Eesmaa
53.57 Kaido Sikka
52.87 Maicel Uibo
52.66 Kaido Klein
52.58 Jaanus Viide
(20)
52.26 Rene Konar
51.80 Janis Ardel
51.52 Mikk Meerents
51.18 Erkko llves
50.94 Gert Varik
50.48 Carlo Rebane
50.35 Kristjan Jaarats
50.23 Siim Suurkila
50.11 Mihkel Kannimae
50.06 Ken Kivivali
(30)
49.86 Eno Helleng
48.93 Olari Simson
48.37 Mikk Mihkel Nurges
48.11 Olari Poolakese
48.07 Sander Resev
47.80 Taavi Saar
47.32 Timo Teearu
47.17 Tom Lindrop
46.75 Harri Mindel
45.95 Andro Talu
(40)
45.93 Egert Miljan
45.67 Jakob Gorosko
45.58 Siim Kroonmae
45.16 Lennart-Urjo Valma
44.92 Taavi Sarapuu
44.88 Soéren Jooras
44.71 Ain Pent
43.97 Henri Manninen
43.83 Harry Harra
43.78 Risto Alberg

(50)

06.02.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
23.03.1992 KJK Vike
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
24.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
10.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
08.05.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
22.06.1991 KJK Saare
04.07.1991 KJK Vike
15.04.1992 KJS Sakala
22.10.1992 SK Maret-Sport

31.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
20.01.1991 KJS Sakala
04.07.1991 Parnumaa SL
26.05.1991 Tartu U. ASK
11.06.1991 KJK Vike
15.06.1991 KJK Vike
12.11.1991 SK Fortis
27.12.1992 Polva KJK
25.08.1992 SK Altius
24.10.1991 SS Marathon

13.05.1992 KJK Vike
29.04.1992

26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
30.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
17.04.1991 KJK Saare
25.08.1991 Parnu Kalevi KIK
16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala
14.05.1991 KJK Vike
16.02.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
30.12.1992 Ndmme KJIK

21.04.1992 Tartu U. ASK
11.11.1992 KJS Sakala
24.12.1992 N6mme KJK
21.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
09.03.1992

16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
27.07.1992 KJS Sakala
04.11.1992 KJK Saare
28.05.1991 Némme KJK
03.05.1991 SK Altius

04.03.1992 Audentese SK
03.10.1992 SK Péltsamaa
17.05.1992 KJK Vike
05.11.1992 Audentese SK
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK
09.08.1991

14.07.1992 KJK Vike
19.11.1991

28.09.1992 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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5v

10v

10v
10v

Valga
Rakvere
Viljandi
Valga
Valga
Valga
Rakvere
Valga
Viljandi
Valga

Tartu

Viljandi

Parnu

Valga

Rakvere
Rakvere

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes

Rakvere
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Tartu

Tdri

Parnu

Tari
Rakvere
Voru
Tallinn

Valga
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Tdri

Koeru
Rakvere
Valga
Kuressaare
Tallinn
Paikuse

Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tdri

Rakvere

Voru

Tartu

29.06.2010
19.05.2010
25.09.2010
29.06.2010
29.06.2010
29.06.2010
11.09.2010
25.08.2010
09.05.2010
25.08.2010

11.05.2010
09.05.2010
19.05.2010
29.06.2010
24.09.2010
26.07.2010
29.06.2010
26.05.2010
11.09.2010
26.05.2010

15.06.2010
02.10.2010
10.06.2010
08.06.2010
27.03.2010
19.05.2010
02.05.2010
15.09.2010
18.05.2010
13.06.2010

03.05.2010
21.08.2010
11.08.2010
27.06.2010
15.05.2010
11.08.2010
25.08.2010
02.10.2010
18.05.2010
24.05.2010

15.09.2010
11.08.2010
15.06.2010
12.05.2010
11.08.2010
11.08.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
03.08.2010
11.05.2010



2

43.78 Kristo Koik 02.07.1991 2 mj Valga 20.05.2010



